Extended shoulder provides greater
electrical clearance when mounting
to buss bars and compression lugs
®
Ordering Information
O
rd
er
 ID
Color Male Female
Black 16R31-XE 16R32-XE
White 16R31-XW 16R32-XW
Red 16R31-XR 16R32-XR
Blue 16R31-XB 16R32-XB
Green 16R31-XG 16R32-XG
Yellow 16R31-XY 16R32-XY
Orange 16R31-XO 16R32-XO
Brown 16R31-XH 16R32-XH
Common Applications
• Construction Sites
• Mining Operations
• Entertainment Productions